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Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium

University/Research Rates

Consortium
Research/Education

Non-Consortium
Research/Education

Housing

Meeting/
Teaching
Spaces

Meals

Educator

2-4 person room (per person per day)

12 person bunk room (per person per
day)

1-bedroom apartment (per night)
2-bedroom apartment (per night)

Handicap accessible (per person per day)
Costs are applied per day of use

Small conference room/ large classroom

Auditorium or DLVC

Teaching laboratory

Visiting Research Laboratory

Breakfast

Lunch (including bag lunches)

Dinner

Dinner-seafood (by request)

$40
$40

$58
$75
$40

$115

$290
$290

S50

$13

$14
$18

S35

S46
S46

$69
$92
$46

$200

$315
$315

$50

S14

$15
$20

$37

(Number of educators determined by LUMCON staff based on the total number of
people in the group; 25 and under = 1 educator; 26 and over = 2 educators).

4-hours (per educator)

Full Day (per educator)

Overnight (per educator)

$184

$368

$460

$201

$385

$489



Consortium Non-Consortium
Vessels
Operator (per hour) $75/Hour $75/Hour
Additional crew (per hour) S75/hour $75/hour
$0.70/mile $0.70/mile
Trailering (per mile+ hour/driver) +$75/hour +$75/hour
Education R/V Acadiana, (3-4 hours)
limited to 25 people, extra crew cost per $1058 $1265
hour, see above
Education R/V Acadiana (5-8 hours),
limited to 25 people, extra crew cost per $1323 $1587
hour, see above
Research R/V Acadiana**,
extra crew cost per hour, see $5290 $5290

above

Small Boat Rates below are per day (plus fuel and

30' Aluminum Pontoon R/V Dos-Gris
26' Boston Whaler R/V Cail/ou Boca
23" Aluminum V-hull R/V Whiskey Pass
22' Hanko Boat R/V Blue Runner

21' Custom cabin Hull R/V Gray Goose
22' Hanko Boat R/V Camellia

20' Gatortail R/V Gator Tail

17' Semi-ridged V Hull RNSteveloltki

16' Alumitech Airboat R/V Marsh Bug
Kayaks (per boat)

Education/ Research

$225/$330
$300/5460
$235/$330
$230/$265
$230/$330
$230/5265
$230/$265
$150/$230

$300/$360
$20/526

$255/$355
$330/$490
$255/$355
$255/$290
$255/$355
$255/$290
$255/$290
$170/$260

$330/$385
$20/526

All prices in USD. Vessel, room, and educator needs will be assessed and determined by LUMCON staff.
**Usage type will be determined by LUMCON Staff. Fees Effective July 1, 2024.
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Dr, BrianJ. Robertg/Executive Director & Chief Scientist  pate



